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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 February Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 3 February Governing Council – teleconference 

Friday, 5 February Virtual LSE German Symposium, organised by the London

School of Economics (LSE) German Society – participation in

session on “Modern Challenges for the Modern Central Bank:

Perspectives from the Bank of England and the European Central

Bank”

 

Tuesday, 9 February Executive Board – teleconference 

Thursday, 11 February Virtual event on “El sector inmobiliario tras la COVID-19”

organised by Europa Press and Asociación de Propietarios de

Vivienda en Alquiler (ASVAL)

 

Tuesday, 16 February Executive Board – teleconference 

 ECOFIN – teleconference 

 Meeting with delegation of the Committee on Economic and

Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on the

economic outlook, monetary policy and the ECB’s strategy review

‒ teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 17 February Governing Council – teleconference 

 Audit Committee – teleconference 

Friday, 19 February Meeting with Citigroup, on the latest economic and financial

developments – teleconference 

 

Monday, 22 February Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 23 February Executive Board – teleconference 

 Legal roundtable on the ECB’s strategy review – teleconference 
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Thursday, 25 February Online event organised by IESE Business School, University of

Navarra – presentation on “Sources of risk and vulnerability for

financial stability”

 Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

 Meeting with Algebris, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

Friday, 26 February Meeting with Vice Chair for Supervision of Board of Governors of

US Federal Reserve System and Chair of the Financial Stability

Board (FSB), Mr Randal K. Quarles, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference


